
Training 03 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 6fe8dcd9
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Beret sign of premonition
            Little toe stumbles forward
            Hippos take salsa classes
            Barber uses chainsaw
            Elves open coffee shop
            Secret papers found on the plane
            Clouds knit sweaters
            Giant hamster spins globe
            Bingo played through
            Campsite is being broken up
            Reality TV shows karaoke
            Extension of the English Garden
            Small drum can be heard everywhere
            Birth of octuplets
            Goldfish enroll in college
            Squirrel wins national tennis
            Time traveler opens a donut shop
            Haunted house opens hotel.
            Plane made entirely of paper
            Gumball machine installed
            Giant plants start blogging
            Giant cupcake blocks road
            Eucalyptus tree grown with candies
            Fish bike fundraiser successful
            Dog eats boy's homework
            Chocolate rainstorms disrupt local chocolate factory
            Belly dancing in the Marienplatz
            Whales call for better ocean policies
            Library books bring snacks
            Snowman wins beauty pageant
            King loses the crown
            England is broke
            Toasters bake toast upside down
            Mindfulness creates confusion
            Crime prevented
            Flying pies start delivery service
            President steps on the ball
            Snowmen deliver mail
            Nobel Prize for Alfred E. Neumann
            Escaped circus lion offers advice

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 03 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 6fe8dcd9
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Cruise to the South Seas
            Chickens win chess tournament
            Invisible paint leads to art heist
            Scooter rolls on gravel
            Fish learn to play chess
            Pilot afraid of flying
            Accident overshadows the race
            Fish fly on airplanes
            Indians almost laugh themselves to death
            Salsa dancer dances samba
            Ghosts offer guided tours of history
            Duck dance in Cologne Cathedral
            Grave is opened
            Foot fungus consumed
            Bat forgets how to fly
            Runner runs too fast
            Dance of the Egyptians discovered
            Penguins discover wifi
            Zebras apply for fashion industry
            Bread declared unhealthy
            Description of the immune system
            Virus destroys tissue
            Tree stops growing
            Mice pilot tiny planes
            Weather changes voice dramatically
            New diet - eat nothing!
            Fish take moonlight strolls
            Washington has become clean at 30°C
            Cookies hold political debates
            Rebirthing course for the dead
            15-year-old girl elected president
            Invisible car found driving
            Parrots teach humans to talk
            Vampire joins book club
            DIY spaceship tutorial emerges
            Government takes permanent vacation
            Giant pizza delivered to city hall
            Robot sings pop songs
            Sword fighting introduced in school
            Alien learns Swedish

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 03 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 6fe8dcd9
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Time capsules declared illegal artifacts
            Severe earthquake after volcanic eruption
            Balloons revolt against gravity
            Donald Tramp lost in Kindergarten
            Haunted house votes in
            Rapids drastically slowed down
            Hearing aid filters out lies
            Poker is banned
            Aliens join soccer league
            Doll does flips
            Garden master most paid work
            Pets start speaking English
            Woman calls for 700 hours straight
            Elephants fly kites
            Talking plants organize protest against drought
            Peace treaty between China and Japan
            Bobbleheads predict sports outcomes
            Socks unite and revolt
            Cats start their own political party
            Dinosaurs announce climate summit
            Mountains wear sunglasses
            Unicorns sell insurance policies
            Families swap children
            Ninjas run bake sale
            Ghosts launch travel agency
            Wormhole opens in cafe
            Solar tank invented
            Tax increase
            Artist paints priceless masterpiece
            Bank blown up
            Rabbits run for mayor in town
            Wormhole opens in supermarket
            Talking fish offer stock market tips
            Singer-songwriter breaks glasses
            Ice cream truck abducted
            12th submarine at 10,000 meters
            Moonlight dance competition
            Wizards plagiarize magic spells
            Gardens bloom with laughter
            The atmosphere drops 1 km

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 03 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 6fe8dcd9
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Turtle wins marathon race
            Flying pigs cause traffic
            Llamas walk the runway in Paris
            Australia exterminates rabbits
            Mirrors refuse to reflect
            Talking shoes debate fashion
            Rainbows debate existence
            Electric cars are modern
            Cows become chief advisors
            Cats deliver pizza
            Gnomes run a podcast
            Octopus with reflex option
            The sea divides
            Time travelers miss their own party
            Talking trees protest tree-cutting
            Hedgehogs protest climate change
            Hair straightener activated via USB
            Nurse brings herself back to life
            Cheese festival goes haywire
            100 km traffic jam around Munich
            Teachers forget to teach
            Wizard's spell accidentally makes veggies sing
            Unicorns offer rides at city park
            Pharmacy-nighclub opened
            Mount Everest falls
            Computer smarter than humans
            Mountains suddenly float away
            Boarding begins earlier
            Flamingos declare independence
            New world record in swimming
            Aliens host intergalactic fashion show
            Aliens crash comedy club
            Poker is officially declared a sport
            Snowman catches a bad cold
            Other opinion unusual
            Mars colonized by squirrels
            Snail breaks 100m record
            Locke is on ice
            Global epidemic prevented
            Toaster wins presidency

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 03 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 6fe8dcd9
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Chemist dies during experiment
            Computer company builds electric car
            Gnomes win Olympics
            Clouds share their secrets
            Magical chocolate factory revealed in Switzerland
            Sign language becomes an opera
            Dragonflies play the violin
            Kota's wizard competes yearly
            Meatball rollercoaster unveils
            Postal coach has an accident
            Superheroes open thrift shop
            Flea breaks high jump record
            Aliens are running in elections
            Invisible pizza delivered
            Cactus plants become lawyers

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


