

Training 03 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 6fe8dc9

Recall time: 15 min

1	Beret sign of premonition
2	Little toe stumbles forward
3	Hippos take salsa classes
4	Barber uses chainsaw
5	Elves open coffee shop
6	Secret papers found on the plane
7	Clouds knit sweaters
8	Giant hamster spins globe
9	Bingo played through
10	Campsite is being broken up
11	Reality TV shows karaoke
12	Extension of the English Garden
13	Small drum can be heard everywhere
14	Birth of octuplets
15	Goldfish enroll in college
16	Squirrel wins national tennis
17	Time traveler opens a donut shop
18	Haunted house opens hotel.
19	Plane made entirely of paper
20	Gumball machine installed
21	Giant plants start blogging
22	Giant cupcake blocks road
23	Eucalyptus tree grown with candies
24	Fish bike fundraiser successful
25	Dog eats boy's homework
26	Chocolate rainstorms disrupt local chocolate factory
27	Belly dancing in the Marienplatz
28	Whales call for better ocean policies
29	Library books bring snacks
30	Snowman wins beauty pageant
31	King loses the crown
32	England is broke
33	Toasters bake toast upside down
34	Mindfulness creates confusion
35	Crime prevented
36	Flying pies start delivery service
37	President steps on the ball
38	Snowmen deliver mail
39	Nobel Prize for Alfred E. Neumann
40	Escaped circus lion offers advice

Training 03 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 6fe8dc9

Recall time: 15 min

41	Cruise to the South Seas
42	Chickens win chess tournament
43	Invisible paint leads to art heist
44	Scooter rolls on gravel
45	Fish learn to play chess
46	Pilot afraid of flying
47	Accident overshadows the race
48	Fish fly on airplanes
49	Indians almost laugh themselves to death
50	Salsa dancer dances samba
51	Ghosts offer guided tours of history
52	Duck dance in Cologne Cathedral
53	Grave is opened
54	Foot fungus consumed
55	Bat forgets how to fly
56	Runner runs too fast
57	Dance of the Egyptians discovered
58	Penguins discover wifi
59	Zebras apply for fashion industry
60	Bread declared unhealthy
61	Description of the immune system
62	Virus destroys tissue
63	Tree stops growing
64	Mice pilot tiny planes
65	Weather changes voice dramatically
66	New diet - eat nothing!
67	Fish take moonlight strolls
68	Washington has become clean at 30°C
69	Cookies hold political debates
70	Rebirthing course for the dead
71	15-year-old girl elected president
72	Invisible car found driving
73	Parrots teach humans to talk
74	Vampire joins book club
75	DIY spaceship tutorial emerges
76	Government takes permanent vacation
77	Giant pizza delivered to city hall
78	Robot sings pop songs
79	Sword fighting introduced in school
80	Alien learns Swedish

Training 03 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 6fe8dc9

Recall time: 15 min

81	Time capsules declared illegal artifacts
82	Severe earthquake after volcanic eruption
83	Balloons revolt against gravity
84	Donald Tramp lost in Kindergarten
85	Haunted house votes in
86	Rapids drastically slowed down
87	Hearing aid filters out lies
88	Poker is banned
89	Aliens join soccer league
90	Doll does flips
91	Garden master most paid work
92	Pets start speaking English
93	Woman calls for 700 hours straight
94	Elephants fly kites
95	Talking plants organize protest against drought
96	Peace treaty between China and Japan
97	Bobbleheads predict sports outcomes
98	Socks unite and revolt
99	Cats start their own political party
100	Dinosaurs announce climate summit
101	Mountains wear sunglasses
102	Unicorns sell insurance policies
103	Families swap children
104	Ninjas run bake sale
105	Ghosts launch travel agency
106	Wormhole opens in cafe
107	Solar tank invented
108	Tax increase
109	Artist paints priceless masterpiece
110	Bank blown up
111	Rabbits run for mayor in town
112	Wormhole opens in supermarket
113	Talking fish offer stock market tips
114	Singer-songwriter breaks glasses
115	Ice cream truck abducted
116	12th submarine at 10,000 meters
117	Moonlight dance competition
118	Wizards plagiarize magic spells
119	Gardens bloom with laughter
120	The atmosphere drops 1 km

Training 03 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 6fe8dc9

Recall time: 15 min

121	Turtle wins marathon race
122	Flying pigs cause traffic
123	Llamas walk the runway in Paris
124	Australia exterminates rabbits
125	Mirrors refuse to reflect
126	Talking shoes debate fashion
127	Rainbows debate existence
128	Electric cars are modern
129	Cows become chief advisors
130	Cats deliver pizza
131	Gnomes run a podcast
132	Octopus with reflex option
133	The sea divides
134	Time travelers miss their own party
135	Talking trees protest tree-cutting
136	Hedgehogs protest climate change
137	Hair straightener activated via USB
138	Nurse brings herself back to life
139	Cheese festival goes haywire
140	100 km traffic jam around Munich
141	Teachers forget to teach
142	Wizard's spell accidentally makes veggies sing
143	Unicorns offer rides at city park
144	Pharmacy-nightclub opened
145	Mount Everest falls
146	Computer smarter than humans
147	Mountains suddenly float away
148	Boarding begins earlier
149	Flamingos declare independence
150	New world record in swimming
151	Aliens host intergalactic fashion show
152	Aliens crash comedy club
153	Poker is officially declared a sport
154	Snowman catches a bad cold
155	Other opinion unusual
156	Mars colonized by squirrels
157	Snail breaks 100m record
158	Locke is on ice
159	Global epidemic prevented
160	Toaster wins presidency

Training 03 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 6fe8dc9

Recall time: 15 min

161	Chemist dies during experiment
162	Computer company builds electric car
163	Gnomes win Olympics
164	Clouds share their secrets
165	Magical chocolate factory revealed in Switzerland
166	Sign language becomes an opera
167	Dragonflies play the violin
168	Kota's wizard competes yearly
169	Meatball rollercoaster unveils
170	Postal coach has an accident
171	Superheroes open thrift shop
172	Flea breaks high jump record
173	Aliens are running in elections
174	Invisible pizza delivered
175	Cactus plants become lawyers